T_ G	600005363	
	qual se	
Ş	The second se	
	FILING COVER SHEET	۰,
REFERENCE:	0173.3139	
DATE:	06JUL98	
CONTACT:	CINDY HICKS	-
FROM:	CORPORATE & CRIMINAL RESEARCH SERVICES	
	103 N. MERIDIAN STREET	_
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301	
TELEPHONE:	222-1173	
SUBJECT:	-Contract Solutions, INC.	
STATE FEES PREPAID	WITH CHECK # 2786 FOR \$ 35-00,	÷
	4000025800547	
PLEASE FILE:	-07/06/9801031001 *****35.00 *****35.00	
() ARTICLES OF INC.	X AMENDMENT () DISSOLUTION () ANNUAL REPORT	
() QUALIFICATION	() LIMITED PARTNERSHIP () ANNUAL REPORT	•
() FICTITIOUS NAME	() LIMITED LIABILITY () REINSTATEMENT	
		. •
() UCC-1	() UCC-3	;
	() UCC-3	:
 () UCC-1 PROVIDE US WITH: () CERTIFIED COPY 		:
PROVIDE US WITH:		

PLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE AS FILE DATE.



RECEIVED 98 JUL 14 AM 10: 14

1. L. Gener Barg

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STAT Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

July 7, 1998

CORPORATE & CRIMINAL RESEARCH SERVICES CINDY HICKS TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: THE CONSOL GROUP, INC. Ref. Number: F96000005363

We have received your document for THE CONSOL GROUP, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

An original, duly authenticated certificate from the state of incorporation/organization evidencing the amendment, must be submitted with the application. The certificate must have been issued within the past 90 days.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6880.

Karen Gibson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 998A00036288

	PROFIT CORPORATION				
	APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA (Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)				
	SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)				
1.	Contract Solutions, Inc.				
	Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State.				
2.	New Hampshire 3. 10/07/96				
Incorporated under laws of Date authorized to do business in Florida					

SECTION II

(4-7 complete only the applicable changes)

- 4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation? 06-01-98
- Ambit Technology, Inc.
 Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation", "company" or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation.
- 6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.
 - N/A

New Duration

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

N/A

NewJurisdiction

Signature

L.N. Fisher Typed or printed name

June 22, 1998	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Date	
Secretary	
Title	

State of New Hampshire Department of State

CERTIFICATE

I, William M. Gardner, Secretary of State of the State of New Hampshire do hereby certify that Articles of Merger were filed June 2, 1998 merging CORICO CORPORATION, a New Hampshire corporation, with and into CONTRACT SOLUTIONS, INC., a New Hampshire corporation. I further certify that the surviving corporation was CONTRACT SOLUTIONS, INC. As a result of the merger CONTRACT SOLUTIONS, INC. changed its name to AMBIT TECHNOLOGY, INC.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Seal of the State of New Hampshire, this 9th day of July, A.D. 1998

William M. Gardner Secretary of State